Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name

ALPINE CP CRUSADER

ALPINE CP EXTRAORDINAIRE

ALPINE CP SPOTTED SENSATION

FREE RANGES INDIANA PRIDE

HIWAYS LITTLE GEM

Equine Registry

DoB
16-Sep-2012
20-Sep-2013

17-Oct-2012
26-Aug-2017

27-Nov-2017

Sex
Gelding
Gelding

Mare

Mare

Mare

Reg
10875
11101
10676
12561

12667

Dam

GLENSHEE SILVER LINING

OKZANAS SIMPLY SMASHING

OKZANAS SIMPLY SMASHING

FREE RANGES CANDY FLOSS

STONE STABLES MIDNIGHT IN PARIS
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CHIEFTAN PRIDE OF CUTUMSANG (2009)

Damsire

GLENSHEE MR SPOT E

GLENSHEE LITTLE PHANTOM

GLENSHEE LITTLE PHANTOM

LONGWOODS MILKY WAY

STONE STABLES SPARTACUS

https:/lequineregistry.net



